POS.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

NAZ ATLETA
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ita
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ita
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ita
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ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita

ita

UVA MICHELE

DI GIULIO ANTONIO
ANGELILLO ANTONIO
PARADISO LORENZO

DE MARINIS ERASMO FRANCESCO
PIARULLI GIULIO

METTA PASQUALE

DEL LATTE MICHELE
RICCO DOMENICO

BOVE EMANUELE
DIBENEDETTO VINCENZO
DI MATTEO ADRIANO
ACQUAVIVA GIOVANNI
ZAGARIA MICHELE
ITALIANO SAVINO
SCHIAVONE NICOLA
FORTE VITO
TUPPUTIANDREA
GRANDE MAURO

BOVE NICOLA
TANTULLIANTONIO
CAPORALE COSIMO DAMIANO
MENNEA GIUSEPPE
DELL'ENDICE ANTONIO
ARMENISE ALBERTO

EL MERDI RIDA

MANSI SAVINO
FRISARICARLO
MAROCCIA LUIGI
MACIRELLA LUIGI
MORETTI FILOMENO
SARDARO EMANUELE
DIMONTE SAVINO

MELE DAVID

LENOCI GIUSEPPE
SCARINGI MICHELE
CECIRE GIUSEPPE
BAFUNNO ANTONIO
PANZERA DANILO
RENNA NUNZIO
GIORDANO VINCENZO
LOPETUSO RICCARDO
CONVERSANO RICCARDO
LOSAPIO DOMENICO
MAVELLI FILIPPO
CAPUTELLI GIUSEPPE
DAGOSTINO LUIGI
TORTORA FRANCESCO
DI GIOIA GIUSEPPE
PROVINO ANTONIO
BALDASSARRE FRANCESCO
ALTOMARE ANTONIO
PASTORE GIUSEPPE
INCHINGOLO GIACINTO
PASSARELLI FELICE
FORTUNATO FRANCESCO
BENEDETTO VANESSA
MANZI COSIMO
BONAVITA VINCENZO
METTA LEONARDO
ACQUAVIVA PAOLO
CORVASCE GIUSEPPE
LAMACCHIA ANGELO
CAFAGNA ANTONIO
CIANNARELLA NICOLA
PATIERNO ANTONIA
INTRONA ATTILIO
CAPOGROSSO SANSONE DIEGO
CASTELLUCCIO ANTONIO
IACOBONE MICHELE
CASAFINA GENNARO
STUFANO GIANPIERO
COSMAI LETIZIA
DRAGONETTI LUISA
SCAGLIOSO CARLO
CASCELLA VINCENZO
MORETTI DOMENICO
RISERBATO LUIGI NICOLA
FABIANO GIANFRANCO
FRISARDI VINCENZO
DIBITONTO SAVINO
LEONETTI EMANUELE
QUACQUARELLIVINCENZO
CARICHINO FRANCESCO
DE PALMA PIERO
ROMANELLI SALVATORE
DENTE FRANCESCO
GISMONDI FRANCESCA
MARTOCCIA ANGELA
CASSANO MANUELA

DEL VENTO ANTONIO MOSE'
MANCANO CESARE
PORRO ANTONIO
SANTORO DOMENICO
CARELLA MADDALENA
DINICCOLO GIUSEPPE
TODISCO ARISTIDE
SANTORO DOMENICO
PETRUZZELLI EUSAPIA
AURORA PASQUALE
LAMESTA SALVATORE
PORRO CARMINE
ABBATTISTA MICHELE
PAPPALARDO MICHELE
AGHZALA LOTFI
LORUSSO LUIGI

GUSMAI ANNAMARIA
PIAZZOLLA DAVIDE SALVATORE JUN
RENNA CRISTIANO

SQUADRA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
ATLETICA PALAZZO

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

A.S. TRANI MARATHON
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
ATLETICAMENTE
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

A.S. TRANI MARATHON

A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO

A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

TOP RUNNERS LATERZA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO
A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
A.S. TRANI MARATHON

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRAN
ATLETICAMENTE

POD. CANUSIUM 2004
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA RUNNERS
A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

A.S. TRANI MARATHON
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BITONTO SPORTIVA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
A.S. TRANI MARATHON
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

ASD SAN FERDINANDO DI PUGLIA MASTER ON THE ROAD

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
ATLETICAMENTE
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
RUNCARD
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI
RUNCARD

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
A.S.D.LAFENICE
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

A.S. TRANI MARATHON
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRAN
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO

CAT
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM
SM50
SM35
AJPM
SM60
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM40
SM50
SM65
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM55
SF
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM50
SF45
SM60
SM65
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM65
SF45
SF45
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM35
SM60
SM45
SM60
SF45
SF45
SF50
SM45
SM60
SM35
SM55
SF55
SM55
SM50
SM40
SF55
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM50
SF55
SM55

SM35

P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA

1

1

10
11

10

11

10

12

12

11

10

13

13
14
12
15
14
11
15
16

13

14
12

15

13
16
10

16

17

17

14
10
17
15
11

18

18

18

11

34:43
36:07
36:11
39:15
40:05
40:18
40:19
40:36
40:44
4045
40:56
40:59
41:02
41:06
41:08
41:18
41:19
41:27
41:28
4143
4148
41:59
42:14
42:19
42:25
42:42
42:50
42:55
42:57
43:22
43:23
43:24
43:30
43:37
43:43
43:44
43:46
43:50
44:09
44:12
44:20
44:25
4427
44:31
4443
44:47
4448
4454
45:07
45:15
45:18
45:19
45:20
45:25
45:25
45:32
45:34
45:39
45:46
46:02
46:04
46:26
46:32
46:32
46:32
46:35
46:39
46:41
46:41
4645
46:47
46:56
47:00
47:01
47:06
47:06
47:06
47:09
47:15
47:15
47:38
47:41
47:41
47:49
4757
48:00
48:08
48:08
48:15
48:20
48:25
48:36
48:54
48:57
49:04
49:08
49:11
49:16
49:20
49:22
49:28
49:40
49:43
49:44
49:45
49:46
49:52
50:01

50:05
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46
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12
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16
16
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19
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28
28
31
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31
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33
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40
40
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QUAGLIARELLA ANTONIO
ALAIN GRECO
GADALETA VINCENZO
COLONNA GAETANO

DEL VENTO VITO
SCANDAMARRO CORRADO
BRUNO ANGELO MICHELE
DAMATO MICHELE
CAPUTO VITO RUGGIERO
CELLAMARE PIETRO
QUARTO NICOLA
CARUCCIPIETRO
MARCONE MASSIMO
GIANNINI ANTONIO

DI MARTINO ROSARIO
IACOVIELLO MARINO
INTRONA VINCENZO
MIRANDA VINCENZO
ATTOLICO GIUSEPPE
MASCOLO SALVATORE
MAZZONE LEONARDO
TOTA GIUSEPPE
MASTROMAURO DOMENICO
NANULA SAVINO
GORGOGLIONE ANDREA
MODUGNO ANTONIO
ADDAMIANO MARCO
ALICINO RAFFAELE
D'ERCOLE TOMMASO
SARDARO AGOSTINO
DIGIORGIO BENEDETTA
RUTIGLIANO LUIGI
RIZZINICOLA

DILEO MARIA ANGELA
DICANDIA ANTONIO

RI1ZZI VINCENZO
GERMINARIO GIUSEPPE
SARDARO MICHELANGELO
MARTINO GIUSEPPE
LAROVERE GIANFRANCO
VALERIO LUIGI

RIEFOLO LUIGI

DALOISO VITO

ZAGARIA SAVINO
LAMONACA ANNA
LIBERATO RUGGIERO
LEUCE GIANFRANCO
MARZULLI GIUSEPPINA
SARDONE DOMENICO
COSMAI GIUSEPPE
MAGRONE LUIGI
SGARAMELLA RICCARDO
GIGLIO ANTONIO
CAMERO MARIO

TRAGNI VITO CARLO

DI FRANCO LUIGI
SGARRA SAVINO
COSTANTINO NICOLA
ZAGARIA SAVERIO
NAPOLETANO FRANCESCO
GALANTINO VINCENZO
PORCELLUZZI ROBERTO
VALERIO ANGELA

PISU SARA

MAFFIONE SERAFINA
MAURO MARIA PAOLA
MANZO FRANCESCO
CASAMASSIMA FELICE
DINUNNO ROSA
BALDASSARRE SILVIA
NAPOLETANO GIACOMO
MASTRONICOLA GIUSEPPE
GISSI GIUSEPPE
DALOISO CHIARA
LOCONTE LORENA
ZACCARO SABINO

PINTO ROSSELLA
DIPIETRO ANTONIO
SANTOVITO MICHELE
VALERIO COSIMO DAMIANO

D'ELIA BRIGIDA MARIA ALTOMA

DELLATTE MARCO
MARZELLA CHIARA
MARTIRE ANTONIO
DELVECCHIO ANTONIO
REGINA FRANCESCO
AMORUSO MAURO LUCIANO
FARANO GIACINTO
PERES RAFFAELLA
MASTROMAURO ROSA
PACINI ROSA

LISCO ANDREA

CARONE GIOVANNI
PARADISO NICOLA
LOIUDICE VITO

SINISI GIUSEPPINA

DI TRANIMICHELE
PERAGINE ROSA
MINERVA TOBIA MICHELE
FASANO GIORGIO
CASORELLA GIUSTINA
MOSCA ANGELO ANTONIO

DE LEO CAMILLA CARLA

CREANZA VINCENZO SAVERIO

CASSANO VITO
VITALE VITTORIO
MERICO ANTONIO
BIZZOCA GRAZIA
SPINAZZOLA ANTONIO
MUSTO ANTONIO

A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

A.S.D. OLIMPIA GROTTAGLIE
ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD

G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

A.S. TRANI MARATHON

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO
ATLETICAMENTE

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
POD. CANUSIUM 2004

ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

A.S. TRANI MARATHON
ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD

POD. CANUSIUM 2004
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI

G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

ASD SAN FERDINANDO DI PUGLIA MASTER ON THE ROAD

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

ASD SAN FERDINANDO DI PUGLIA MASTER ON THE ROAD

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA RUNNERS
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

A.S. TRANI MARATHON
ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
RUNCARD

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

POD. CANUSIUM 2004

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
A.S. TRANI MARATHON
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S. TRANI MARATHON

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI

A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

PR FUTURA ATLETICA CASAMASSIMA

POD. CANUSIUM 2004

POD. CANUSIUM 2004

ASD SAN FERDINANDO DI PUGLIA MASTER ON THE ROAD

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

A.S. TRANI MARATHON

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD FELICI DI CORRERE BARLETTA

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

SM50
SM65
SM60
SM60
SM70
SM40
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM45
SM70
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM55
SF55
SM55
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SF50
SM55
SM35
SM70
SM65
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM60
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SM70
SF50
SM60
SM50
SF50
SM50
SM55
SM60
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SM65
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM70
SM35
SM65
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SM55
SF50
SF45
SF55
SF55
SM55
SM55
SF40
SF60
SM40
SM60
SM60
SF50
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SM60
SF40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SF60
SM50
SF60
SM60
SM70
SM65
SM65
SM55
SF55
SF65
SF60
SM50
SM55
SM65
SM45
SF60
SM70
SF55
SM55
SM65
AJPF
SM70
SF50
SM75
SM60
SM65
SM50
SF50
SM70

SM75

19
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12

19

20
12
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21
22
22
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16

23
24
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26

10
20
17
25
18

21

22

23

13

11
24
25
12
26

27

28

27

28
26
29

30

13
29
27

31

14

14

15

28

29

30

13
32

33

34

30
19

31

31

35

16
17

32

32
33
18

20

34

19

36
20
33
8
9

2

50:07
50:08
50:11
50:24
50:24
50:24
50:25
50:25
50:29
50:31
50:35
50:46
51:13
51:15
51:20
51:26
51:27
51:28
51:28
51:31
51:32
51:33
51:35
51:36
51:40
5145
51:47
51:49
51:53
52:01
52:02
52:08
52:09
52:12
52:21
52:32
52:33
52:41
52:45
52:50
52:53
53:02
53:14
53:24
53:25
53:25
53:26
53:26
53:45
53:52
54:00
54:05
54:09
54:12
54:23
54:31
54:32
54:41
54:45
54:46
55:09
55:12
55:17
55:22
55:27
55:43
55:48
56:07
56:11
56:11
56:17
56:23
56:25
56:37
56:37
56:42
56:45
56:50
56:53
57:17
57:17
57:23
57:29
57:30
57:34
57:38
57:38
57:44
57:58
58:11
58:26
58:29
58:38
58:43
58:47
59:03
59:07
59:15
59:29
59:29
59:46
59:46
59:54
59:55
1:00:13
1:00:17
1:00:20
1:00:24
1:00:25

1:00:34
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26
27
28
28
29
30
30
31
31
33
34
34
34
34
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37
38
38
38
39
40
41
41
42
42
42
45
45
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51
51
51
52
52
53
54
54
54
55
55
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59
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00
00
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220
221
222
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224
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227
228
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SCOMMEGNA RUGGIERO

DE CILLIS NICOLA
ARGENTIERE MARGHERITA
GIAMPAOLO VITO

GUERRA ANGELA RAFFAELLA
DENORA TOMMASO
ANTONACCI ANNAMARIA
MAVELLI RUGGIERO
DICIOLLO FRANCESCO
TARANTININUNZIO
PAOLILLO LUIGI

PAPAGNI PANTALEO
BARBETTA AGATA

PICCOLO ANNA
MAVELLIA CESARE FRANCESCO
PINTO ANNARITA

DISTASO MARIA STERPETA

DI SIBIO ANGELA

PIARULLI DONATELLA FLORIANA
MEMEO MARIA ALTOMARE
DAGNELLO VINCENZO
MANSIMATTEO

QUARTO FRANCESCO
MASTROMAURO VINCENZA
GRASSI DELIA

D'AMICO ANTONIA
CRESCENTE MICHELE VINCENZO
CARBONARA ANNA MARIA
ANGIULLI GIOVANNI

CROCI ORNELLA
PELLEGRINO SERGIO
LOSACCO PATRIZIA
RAIMONDI ELISABETTA
RECCHIA ANGELO

VISCI GIROLAMO
DELVECCHIO MARIA

BIZZOCA GRAZIA

DI TRANILUCIA

FALCETTA ANNA

MUSCI ACHILLE

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S. TRANI MARATHON

A.S. TRANI MARATHON
RUNCARD

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA DISFIDA DIBARLETTA
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
ATLETICAMENTE

RUNCARD

ASD SAN FERDINANDO DI PUGLIA MASTER ON THE ROAD

RUNCARD

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD SAN FERDINANDO DI PUGLIA MASTER ON THE ROAD

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO
A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
ATLETICAMENTE
ATLETICAMENTE

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
A.S. TRANI MARATHON
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD SAN FERDINANDO DI PUGLIA MASTER ON THE ROAD

A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

SM55
SM60
SF50
SM55
SF55
SM70
SF60
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM75
SM60
SF50
SF50
SM50
SF45
SF50
SF70
SF50
SF40
SM75
SM55
SM60
SF55
SF65
SF60
SM70
SF60
SM60
SF70
SM70
SF45
SF65
SM75
SM40
SF55
SF65
SF65
SF55

SM65
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42

12

14
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12

21

1:00:46
1:01:40
1:01:41
1:01:52
1:02:02
1:02:26
1:03:02
1:03:19
1:03:48
1:04:04
1:04:06
1:05:08
1:05:15
1:05:21
1:05:23
1:06:27
1:06:29
1:06:35
1:06:50
1:07:07
1:07:19
1:07:56
1:07:57
1:08:04
1:08:31
1:08:48
1:08:59
1:10:04
1:12:26
1:12:26
1:13:44
1:13:54
1:14:25
1:17:14
1:17:20
1:19:36
1:21:25
1:21:45
1:24:04

1:40:04
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